
Thursday, August 3, 2023

3:00 PM Meeting with Circle on stablecoins.

1:30 PM Introductory meeting with Wave Digital Assets on business overview.

3:00 PM Meeting with SIFMA and GFMA on operational resilience.

10:30 AM Meeting with Tim Massad on digital assets regulation.
4:30 PM Meeting with JPMorgan on rate and credit markets.

11:00 AM Meeting with IMX Health on CFTC application.

12:00 PM Meeting with SIFMA on operational resilience.

11:00 AM Meeting with D.E. Shaw & Co. and Goldman Sachs on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.

7:00 PM Meeting with Japan Securities Clearing Corporation on CCP issues.

10:30 AM Introductory meeting with ARK Invest and Signum Growth on business overview.

11:00 AM Meeting with FIA on petition for position limits interpretative guidance.

11:00 AM Meeting with Nori on carbon markets updates.
2:00 PM Meeting with ISDA on petition for position limits interpretive guidance.
4:00 PM Meeting with Cboe on CFTC application.
9:00 PM Meeting with ASIFMA on regional outlook and regulatory developments.

5:00 PM Meeting with ISDA on Asia regional outlook and regulatory developments.

10:00 AM Introductory meeting with Crypto Council for Innovation on defi white paper.

Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Wednesday, August 30, 2023

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Commissioner Caroline Pham
Public External Calendar

August 1, 2023 to August 31, 2023

Friday, August 4, 2023

Monday, August 7, 2023

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Monday, August 14, 2023

Tuesday, August 15, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023 



4:00 PM Meeting with FIA Japan on Asia regulatory updates.
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